Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Baker - (305083) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.42
24.58
24.58
24.58
24.65
24.65
24.67
24.90
24.99
25.06
25.09
25.12
25.14
25.24
25.25
25.29
25.34
25.34
25.42
25.58
25.78
25.79
25.82
25.84
25.99

26.02

LY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

627

610
610
608
592
585
580
578
576
575
568
567
565
561

556
546
533
532

529
520
518

Round

H
H
H

m m I I

I

r r r r I T T T I I T I T T

Date

30/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
30/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
13/05/17
06/05/18
01/05/16
27/09/15
28/10/17
01/05/16
06/05/18
28/10/117
31/03/18
26/05/18
06/02/16
06/02/16
03/05/15
04/11/17
06/05/12
19/07/14
25/11/112
05/05/13
04/05/14
26/01/13

AN 40

Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

Venue

Luton
Basildon
London
Luton
Basildon
London
Luton
Stratford
Norwich
London
Basildon
Norwich
Stratford
Basildon
Basildon
London
London
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Bark & Dagen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Bark & Dagen
Harlow Pen
Bark & Dagen
Bark & Dagen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Famtan Mo

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



co. 14
26.21
26.22
26.22
26.40
26.68
26.71
27.11

29.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.29
25.14
24.90
25.25
25.58
25.09
25.24
24.67
24.58
24.42
24.65
24.65
24.58
24.58
24.99
25.12
25.34
25.34
25.06
25.42
25.79
25.99
26.14
25.84
26.21
26.02
25.82
26.22
25.78
26.40
27.11

26.71

26.22
26.68

29.53

Copyright 2024

507
496
481
479
458
355

WA Pts

565
575
592
567
546
578
568
608
615
627
610
610
615
615
585
576
561

580
556
532
520
511
529
507
518
531
507
533
496
458
479
507
481
355

ul

I I T I I I I T

Round

r m I I m I T I m I

m M

m I I I m I I

r r r r T T I T I I IT I T

T

zor1 1119
03/02/13
30/01/11
19/05/12
26/11/11
02/05/10
09/04/11
01/05/11
29/11/08

Date

26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
31/03/18
04/11/17
28/10/17
28/10/117
13/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
01/05/16
01/05/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
27/09/15
03/05/15
19/07/14
04/05/14
23/11/113
05/05/13
03/02/13
26/01/13
25/1112
19/05/12
06/05/12
26/11/11
01/05/11
09/04/11
30/01/11
02/05/10
29/11/08

CSSEX VWINLET LUTY LUUISE LUTTPELUUI
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Essex ASA Winter LC Championships

East Region Youth Champs

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

BG East Region Championships

Sheffield B Grade Open

Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Essex Winter Long Course Competition
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Essex Winter Long Course Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Essex ASA Winter LC Championships

BG East Region Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
East Region Youth Champs

Sheffield B Grade Open

DasIuLI
Basildon
Corby
Aldershot
Basildon
Norwich
Crystal Palace
Norwich

Sheffield

Venue

London
Stratford
Stratford
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Norwich
Norwich
London
Basildon
London
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Corby
Basildon
Aldershot
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Crystal Palace
Corby
Norwich

Sheffield

Cppiny rurt
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Club Swam Under

Bark & Dagen
Bark & Dagen
Bark & Dagen
Bark & Dagen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



