Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Baker - (305083) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.42	627	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
24.58	615	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
24.58	615	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
24.58	615	F	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
24.65	610	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
24.65	610	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
24.67	608	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
24.90	592	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bark & Dagen	1
24.99	585	F	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
25.06	580	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	Harlow Pen	3
25.09	578	F	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
25.12	576	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
25.14	575	F	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bark & Dagen	1
25.24	568	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
25.25	567	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	1
25.29	565	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Bark & Dagen	1
25.34	561	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
25.34	561	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
25.42	556	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
25.58	546	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
25.78	533	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Epping For't	1
25.79	532	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
25.82	531	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Epping For't	1
25.84	529	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Epping For't	1
25.99	520	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Epping For't	1
26.02	518	Н	26/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Epping For't	1
right 202	E 1 1	ш	00/44/40	Essay Winter Long Course Competition	Daoildon	Powered By SPOR	revete

							Page 2 / 2
40.14	116	П	۷۵/۱۱/۱۵	Essex willer Long Course Competition	Dasiiuuii	Eppilig Foi i	Paye 212
26.21	507	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Epping For't	3
26.22	507	Н	30/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	Epping For't	1
26.22	507	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Epping For't	1
26.40	496	Н	26/11/11	Essex ASA Winter LC Championships	Basildon	Epping For't	1
26.68	481	Н	02/05/10	East Region Youth Champs	Norwich	Epping For't	1
26.71	479	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Epping For't	1
27.11	458	Н	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Epping For't	1
29.53	355	Н	29/11/08	Sheffield B Grade Open	Sheffield	Epping For't	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.29	565	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Bark & Dagen	1
25.14	575	F	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bark & Dagen	1
24.90	592	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bark & Dagen	1
25.25	567	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	1
25.58	546	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
25.09	578	F	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
25.24	568	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
24.67	608	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
24.58	615	F	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
24.42	627	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
24.65	610	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
24.65	610	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
24.58	615	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
24.58	615	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
24.99	585	F	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
25.12	576	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
25.34	561	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
25.34	561	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
25.06	580	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	Harlow Pen	3
25.42	556	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
25.79	532	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
25.99	520	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Epping For't	1
26.14	511	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Epping For't	1
25.84	529	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Epping For't	1
26.21	507	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Epping For't	3
26.02	518	Н	26/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Epping For't	1
25.82	531	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Epping For't	1
26.22	507	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Epping For't	1
25.78	533	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Epping For't	1
26.40	496	Н	26/11/11	Essex ASA Winter LC Championships	Basildon	Epping For't	1
27.11	458	Н	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Epping For't	1
26.71	479	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Epping For't	1
26.22	507	Н	30/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	Epping For't	1
26.68	481	Н	02/05/10	East Region Youth Champs	Norwich	Epping For't	1
				•	Sheffield		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS